moby

1/4



NATER CREATIONS

Pos. |Description Part.no PC
1 thermostat box 2A10011400 1
2  [thermostat main body 2A100111AB 1
3 horizontal beads 3SJ3001 2
4  |waterinlet joint 2A100124AB 3
5 |O-ring 24x2 3JQ1003 14
6 |O-ring 20x2 3JQ1001 15
7 plug 2A100121AB 6
8 [check valve group 3FX400100 2
9 |cartridge 3FX500200 1
10 |screw M6x6 3LS1004 1
11 |O-ring 5.6x1.8 3JQ1004 1
12 |extended stem 2A100125AB 1
13 |screw M4x25 3LS2005 1
14 |cover 3TP3001AB 1
15 |thermostatic valve core ring 2A100126CP 2
16  [high temperature limit positioning ring 35J2002 1
17  |hand wheel wear ring 3SJ1003 2
18 [pin 3LS4002 1
19 |copper button 3SL100421CP 2
20 [spring 3TH1002 2
21 |thermostatic hand wheel 3SL100511CP 2
22  |screw M5x5 3LS1005 4
23 |screw cover 5.5 3JQ400301 2
24  |embedded box rubber ring 3JQ400102 1
25 |embedded box rubber ring 3JQ400101 1
26 |embedded box rubber ring 3JQ4001 4
27 |switch embedded box 2A10011600 4
28 |switch body 2A100112AB 4
29 |cartridge 3FX200100 1
30 |adapter set 2A100128AB 1
31 |valve stem plastic sleeve 2A10012900 1
32 |extended stem 2A100127AB 1
33 |screw M4x45 3LS2014 1
34 |embedded box plug 3JQ4002 4
35 |connector 2A100122AB 2

2/4




NATER CREATIONS

Pos. |Description Part.no PC
36 |O-ring 20x2.5 3JQ1002 4
37 |connecting sleeve 2A100141AB 1
38 |button switch valve core 3FX200400 2
39 |screw ST4x18 3152002 14
40 |embedded box connection piece 2A100151 2
41 |embedded box installation piece 2A100150 1
42 |connecting sleeve 2A100123AB 1
43 |embedded box installation film 2A100113AB 1
44  |water outlet connector 2A100146AB 1
45 |install positioning plate 2A300111 1
46 |screw M4x10 3LS2001 17
47 |cover 2A10011700 3
48 |screw M4x70 3LS2012 6
49 |cover 2A10011800 1
50 [screw M4x14 3152003 2
51 screw M4x14 3LS2015 3
52 |cover 2A10011500 1
53 [screw M4x12 3LS2010 4
54  [screw M3x4 3LS2016 6
55 |O-ring 55x4 3JQ1021 2
56 |panel 2A204111CP 1
57 |button mounting base 2A204131 2
58 |key cover 2A304123CP 2
59 [button shaft 2A304125 2
60 [button cover cotton pad 2A304126 2
61 |water outlet connector 3CS200123AB 1
62 |O-ring 22x2 3JQ1015 2
63 [square water outlet 3CS200111CP 1
64 [O-ring 17x2 3JQ1014 1
65 |water outlet connector 3CS100523CP 1
66 |[socket rubber sleeve 3CS200124 1
67 |screw M4x45 3LS2009 2
68 |screw M4x16 3LS1007 2
69 |button valve core extension rod 2A203125AB 2
70 |nut 3TP1005AB 2

3/4




NATER CREATIONS

Pos. |Description Part.no PC
71 |button valve core adjustment sleeve 2A304122 2
72 |screw ST5x35 3LS2004-T01 2
73 |allen key 3LS5001 1
74 |install base plate 2A204112 1
75 |gasket 3TP2002 8
76 |screw M5x14 3LS2022 4
77  |screw M5x8 3LS2021 4
78 |head shower L-5444HB 1
79 |shower arm L-5341 1
80 |hand shower L-5432HB 1
81 |shower hose L-5285 1

4/4




